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Task Date
Guided Pathways (GP) tri-chairs meet to begin SOAA Tuesday, November 26, 2019
Introduction to SOAA at Student Success Committee Wednesday, December 4, 2019
GP Workgroup SOAA Initial Review Monday, December 9, 2019
GP Workgroup and Student Success Committee 
SOAA Formal Review (via email) 

Friday, December 13, 2019

GP Workgroup and Student Success Committee 
SOAA Feedback via email to tri-chairs

Monday, January 6, 2020

GP SOAA presentation to Academic Senate (1st read) Monday, January 13, 2020
Academic Senate Feedback Due Monday, January 20,2020
GP SOAA presentation to ASG Friday, January 24, 2020
GP SOAA presentation to President's Cabinet Early January, 2020 (date TBD)
GP SOAA presentation to Classified Senate Early January, 2020 (date TBD)
GP SOAA presentation to Academic Senate (2nd read and approval) Monday, January 27, 2020
GP SOAA to be placed on Board of Trustees' Agenda Tuesday, January 28, 2020
GP SOAA presentation of final SOAA to Student Success Committee Wednesday, February 5, 2020
GO SOAA vote with Board of Trustees Tuesday, February 11, 2020
GP SOAA due to State Chancellor's Office Sunday, March 1, 2020


	Sheet1

